V. Pre-Bid Attendees
City of Greensboro Contract 2016-066A
Liberty Road Water and Sewer Improvements Phase |

GREENSBORO

Department:
Advertising Date:
Pre-Bid Date:

Bid Date:

Name

Water Resources Department
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Thursday, May 7, 2020
Thursday, June 4, 2020

Company

10:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

Phone No.

Email

1|John Fersner
2|Tenaya Toft
3|Ted Barker
4|Hunter Crews
5|Bryan Reece
6|Jay Guffey
7|Alberto Castaneda
8|Jeremy Ackerson
9|Austin Bailey
10|Matt Watt
11|Matt Jones
12|Scott Little
13|Arlis Barber
14|Brian Boyd

15/|Allison Staton

City of Greensboro E&l
City of Greensboro E&I
City of Greensboro E&l
Charles D. Lowder Inc.

Smith-Rowe, LLC

City of Greensboro Water Resources

J Smith Civil

Hall Contracting Corporation
Park Construction of NC, Inc.
HDR Inc.

Garney Construction

State Utility Contractors, Inc.

Classic City Mechanical, Inc.

City of Greensboro Water Resources

City of Greensboro M/WBE Office

336-373-2308

336-373-7966

336-433-7308

336-760-0477

336-409-7061

336-373-7779

919-394-0426

336-456-2182

919-323-1581

336-995-7056

919-422-6500

704-289-6400

706-742-8258

336-373-4131

336-373-2674

john.fersner@greensboro-nc.qgov

tenaya.toft@greensboro-nc.gov

ted.barker@greensboro-nc.qgov

hcrews@lowderinc.com

bryan@smithrowe.com

jay.guffey@greensboro-nc.gov

alcastaneda@ jscivil.com

jackerson@hallcontracting.com

bids@parknc.com

matthew.watt@hdrinc.com

mjones@garney.com

scott@sucontractors.com

classiccity@windstream.net

brian.boyd@greensboro-nc.gov

allison.staton@greensboro-nc.gov
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Name

Company

Phone No.

Email

16

Keith Burke

Garney Construction

919-291-5879

kburke@garney.com

1

~

Trent Gibson

Classic City Mechanical, Inc.

706-202-4053

tgibson32@aol.com

18

John Wade

Yates Construction

336-895-1106

jwade@yatesconstruction.com

19

Daniel Lynch

Jimmy R Lynch and Sons

336-368-4047

dlynch@ jrlynchandsons.com

20

John Burke

Garney Construction

919-427-5444

jburke@garney.com

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35




